
AppXtender List View Page 1 of 4 

,., 

'\Number\ioocuMENT_ID MEETING_TYPE 0~~:g•ri~~E I•;El\1_#11 DOCUMENT_DESCRIPTION -n ~GRAN~s~f - REF_# II· -;;;_NAME llcoNTRACT_AMOUNT 
0~~~EESIIoRD/RES_#IIoRD/RES_DESc\\r!g~sllrages 

•. 
Dl I 

BOARDOF ? 0 CHARTERREVIEWCOMMISSION(CRC)-CHARTER .
145

-
0141

:P; MEILLER,DIANE& I - 0[ 83289 COUNTY I0/_0/20I 5 20 REVIEW FACILITATOR SERVICES- RANKING OF FIRMS CAT46400• 15- ASSOCIATES INC $499hOO 24 I 
. . COMMISSIONERS - 200 . 

Dl I 
BOARD OF 0 f==~? ~_===i~F=:E:=R=:G:=.U=:S=:O""N""E""N"'l="-E:='R=:P=cR=:IS:=.E:=S=IN==cCli==========i [][ 

83290 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 WATER/SEWER MATERIALS/ACCESSORIES -INCREASE 090-03
2-1

5.-P, 15- D/B/A FERGUSON $9000000.00 5 I 
. . COMMISSIONERS WATERWORKS 

Dl I 
BOARDOF 0 FORESTLAKESBLVD-RECONSTRUCTION&WIDENING 134-0310-NC: I 0[ 

83291 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 IMPROVEMENTS ENGRG CONSULTING SERVICES- CAT44726; IS- HNTB CORP $722816.00 82 I 
. . COMMISSIONERS RANKING OF FIRMS/AGREEMENT 220 . 

Dl I 
BOARD OF 0 CHARTER REVIEW COMMISSION (CRC)- CHARTER f==I4=5~-0;;:1~40=-=P:=li============i~========l 0[ 

83292 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 REVIEWLEGALSERVICES-RANKINGOF CAT46401;15- VOSELAWFIRMLLP $50000.00 39 I 

. . COMMISSIONERS FIRMS/AGREEMENT f==='l=9=4==li============i~========l 

Dl 

~3293 I Bgttf~r~'F I0/20/2015 ~ SAND KEY PLAYGROUND AREA- EQUIPMENT PURCHASE 123 -03~1 -~B: PLAYCORE WISCONS~N INC $245ooo.oo ~~ 
. . COMMISSIONERS L...::_j CAT4_4_2 DBA GAMETIME ~L 

Dl I 
BOARD OF 0 CONSULTING SERVICES- I [][ 

83294 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 ROADWAYS/DRAINAGE/STRUCTURAL/CIVIL/TRAFFIC 090-03i~-;N; 15- RS&H INC $527918.00 7 I 
. . COMMISSIONERS ENGINEERING SERVICES- 8TH AMENDMENT- INCREASE f====-==l~· ==========li==========i 

Dl 

83295 I Bgttf~T~r 10/20/2015 ~ EMS BILLING- RESCUENET S~FT-W~RE 112-049 I-M; 15' ZOLL DATA SYSTEMS INC $135000.00 ~~ 
. . COMMISSIONERS L...::_j MAINTENANCE/SUPPORT- RENE\\ AL 146 L.::..JL 

Dl I 
BOARD OF 0 F=====_=li==;S:;:T::;E=:VC:E:CSC':E:':XC':C=:'A:':V:=:'A'::TC:IN':':G::=:'&=li==========i [][ 

83296 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 STORM SEWER PIPE REPLACEMENT- CHANGE ORDER I ~~~-~:~~~~; PAVING INC; CASTCO $159967.00 5 I 
. . COMMISSIONERS CONSTRUCTION INC 

DG BOARDOF 0 . ??I3PII; - - 0[ 
83297 COUNTY 1012012015 20 HONEYMOON ISLA~~ BEACH RESTORA liON PROJECT 9_2_79/000150A; FLORIDA DREDGE & DOCK $4613479_00 6 I 

COMMISSIONERS PHASE-- CHANGE ORDER I 134-0147-CP, LLC 
CAT48002 

EJI I BOARDOF 0 SOUTHCROSSBAYOUWATERRECLAMATIONFACILITY- I I 0[ 
83298 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 BYPASS PUMPING SYSTEM RENTAL- EMERGENCY ~5~~~~~-~8~~.- ROWLAND INC $150000.00 6 I 

. COMMISSIONERS PURCHASE -, . . 

Dl 

BOARD OF 0 SOUTH CROSS BAYOU WASTEWATER TREATMENT f==_===. ==i~=E':'Q::==T==H=cE=::E=:N""V::;IR:=O:=N=:M===:E==N=TA==L==i~========ll [][ 
83299 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 FACILITY- GRIT/SLUDGE REMOVAL- EMERGENCY ~~~-~~i66~' QUALITY CO DBA US $195000.00 7 I 

. COMMISSIONERS PURCHASE ECOLOGY TAMPA INC . 

EJI 83300 Bgttf~T~F 10/20/2015 ~ HVAC/AC SYSTEMS PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE/REPAIRS 112-0524;B; CONSERV BUILDING $300000.00 I o~ 
. COMMISSIONERS L...::_j -CONTRACT RENEWAL (FINAL) CAT480_8 SERVICES INC . L 

EJI 83301 Bgtu~T~F I0/20/2015 ~~ PAINTINGSERVICES-AWARDOFBID I ;45-0341 -B; L&TBROTHERSINCD/B/A $504ooo.oo I []~. 
. COMMISSIONERS L...::_j . CAT47981 LOWES PAINTING . L 

Dl 

BOARDOF 0 - ? . I DD 83302 COUNTY 1012012015 20 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES/TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNALS 145-0-41-~, $O.OO 4 I 
. COMMISSIONERS MAINTENANCE- REJECTION OF BIDS CAT4798_ 

EJI 83303 Bgttf~T~F I0/2012015 ~ SECURITY GUARD SERVICES- CONTRACT TIME F=c=-oz=~=:4~=~""~8==5~==~=;o==lrl--s-w_I_FT_S_EC_U_RI_T_Y_I_N_C_,~==$=2=o=oo=o=o.=oo===l DD 
COMMISSIONERS L...::_j EXTENSION 232796 . 

~~~==~F==============={P===========l 

Dl I 
BOARDOF 0 ? - 002511A;I45- GO 83304 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM UPGRADE- 3_4 S FT HARRISON AVE 0303-CP; VSC FIRE & SECURITY INC $115000.00 12 I 

. COMMISSIONERS -AWARDOFBID CAT47961 
~~~~~F==============={P===========l 

EJI 83305 I Bgttf~T~'F I0/20/2015 ~ MOSQUITO CONTROL PRODUCTS- 1ST AMENDMENT ~~~~~~~6~: VALENT BIOSCIENCES CORP I $2529813.00 ~~ 
. . COMMISSIONERS L...::_j p====-=li===========lJ=· ========l L::_JLJ nl 83306 I Bgttf~T~F I 10/20/2015 I~ TEMPORARY EMPLOYMENT SERVICES- 1ST AMENDMENT ~~~1~j~;j~; ~~~i~~~(~~~f~L I $1203842.00 ~~ 

file://G:\BDREC\DBFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\ToBeOCRed_CLKBR13\BCC_102015_20_Procurementhtm 11119/2015 

ClkBR13
Text Box
BCC 10-20-15  ITEM 20 - PURCHASING DIRECTOR QUARTERLY REPORT - DOCUMENTUM FILES INDEX

ClkBR13
Line



AppXtender List View Page 2 of4 

Dl IGI3307 lco:;;;;:;:Rsl 10000005 1 20 I MECHANICAUELEcr~c.c ENGINEERING SERVICES·"" I I ®~2'7CN; :JE;~T1~i~~~!t:~: m
1
soooo.oo I II I 1~311~ 

COMMISSIONERS AMENDMENT CAT47951 ENGINEERING INC: LONG & 
ASSOCIATES 

ARCHITECTS/ENGINEERS INC 

EJI I 

BOARDO,F ? ? G SOUTH CROSS BAYOU WASTEWATER TREATMENT 0008_
47

A;
2624

A; I I [][] 
83308 COUNn 10/_0/_015 20 FACILITY_ ELEVATOR MODERNIZATION_ AWARD OF BID 14)-03_9-CP, ORACLE ELE\ ATOR CO $119999.00 13 I 

i=· ======j· COMMISSIONI:RS - ~~C~A;,;T,;4,;,;79~2~8:==li=· ===========i:i=========i 

EJI 

83309 I Bg;-tf~T~'F 1012012015 ~ADA SIDEWALKS/DRAINAG~!ROAO,WAY IMPROVEMENTS 
00 ~~~tg3 - I QRC INC $7300000.00 ~~ 

. . COMMISSIONERS ~ -CHANGE ORDER I CAT47774 . ~U 

EJI 

83310 
I Bg;-tf~T~,'' 

1012012015 
~ WILSHIRE DR cuLVERT ~EPLACEMENT- CHANGE ORDER ~0,;0~~~;,;~6:=8~""t""1~

7~4:=_=li==K=A=I\=1 M=IN=G=A=&=·=R=o=o=D=,=,o=E=T=s=H===$=
6
=
32

=
3
=
1
=
3

.=
00
===l [][] 

. . COMMISSIONERS ~ -(FINAL) CAT4788.8 INC 
~===~~~~p=====================:P================ 

EJI 83311 I co:~~~rERS 10/20/2015 01 CA SOFTWARE SERVICES -INCREASE I 1~!-~;~;8;; I CA INC $345905.00 GCJ 
AMEC FOSTER WHEELER 

ENVIRONMENTAL & 
INFRASTRUCTURE INC FKA 

AMEC ENVIRONMENT & 
BOARD OF ENVIRONMENTAL & GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING ? C . INFRASTRUCTURE INC; 

24 83312 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 CONSULTANT SERVICES- 3RD AMENDMENT TO I i~o~:i.;2~· CARDNO INC; $3400000.00 58 1 
COMMISSIONERS AGREEMENTS ENVIRONMENTAL 

CONSULTING & 
TECHNOLOGY INC DBA ECT; 
GANNET FLEMING INC: GLE 

ASSOCIATES INC. 

GHD SERVICES INC FKA 
CONCONESTOGA-ROVERS & 

- ASSOCIATES INC: MC 
_ BOARD ?F ? ENVIRONMENT~L & GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 112_0143-CN; SQUARED INC; 

2) 83313 COUNl Y 10/20/2015 _o CONSULTANl SERVICES- 3RD AMENDMENT TO CAT47927 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE $3400000.00 58 I 
COMMISSIONERS AGREEMENTS INDUSTRIES INC; S&ME INC; 

URS SOUTHERN 
CORPORATION 

DG BOARD OF [j _ 922025; 090- A~~~i~6~~RE~~~EciER DO 
83314 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 LAKE SEMINOLE SEDIMENT REI\~OVAL- VENDOR NAME 0271-NC: INFRASTRUCTURE INC F/KIA $1127160.00 6 1 

COMMISSIONERS CHANGE/3RD AMENDMENT CAT47929 AMEC ENVIRONMENT & 
INFRASTRUCTURE INC 

EJI I 

BOARD OF G BROOKER CREEK PRESERVE ENVIRONMENTAL ? . I 0[] 
83315 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 MANAGEMENT- FLATWOODS RESTORATION- 1ST ~~~~;j~~s~' RICK RICHARDS INC $315000.00 5 1 

. . COMMISSIONERS AMENDMENT/RENEWAL (FINAL) . 

D :=l =====:I BOARD OF G AMBULANCE BILL PROCESSING/MAILING/FINANCIAL ? . [][] 
83316 COUNTY 10/20/2015 20 SERVICES-AWARDOFBID/HIPAABUSINESSASSOCIATE ~~~~;j~~o~' SOUTHWESTDIRECTINC $701922.00 15 1 

. . COMMISSIONERS AGREEMENT 

Dl 83317 I Bg;u~r~F 1012012015 ~ CONSTRUCTI?N PR;-QuALJFIC_:XTION COMMITTEE- I CAT47880 I COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR; so.oo ~~ 
. . COMMISSIONERS ~ CONSTRUCliON \ ENDOR- RECOMMENDATIONS . . PURCHASING DIRECTOR ~U 

EJI 

83318 I Bg;'tf~T~F I0/2012015 ~ STORMSEWERPIPEREPLACEMENT-EMERGENCY 145-0495-E; CASTCOCONSTRUCTIONINCI $159967.00 [][] 
. . COMMISSIONERS ~ PURCHASE CAT47900 . 
i============l i============~p=====================i===============~ Fll 83319 I Bg;tf~T~F I 1012012015 ~~~ SEWERMAINPIPEREPAIR-49THAVEN/37THSTN- J I 145-0492-E; II QRCINC II $

450000
·
00 ~~ 

file://G:\BDREC\DBFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\ToBeOCRed _ CLKBR13\BCC _1 02015 _ 20 _Procurement.htm 11119/2015 



AppXtender List View 

COMMISSIONERS 

1012012015 

10120/2015 

1012012015 

EMERGENCY PURCHASE 

lNG SERVICES· MIDWEST REGION· 2ND 
ENTICONTRACT RENEWAL (FINAL) 

WILLIAM E DUNN WATER RECLAMATION FACILITY­
CLARIFIERS RETROFIT- CHANGE ORDER I 

SOUTH CROSS BAYOU WASTEWATER TREATMENT 
FACILITY-ULTRA VIOLET DISINFECTION SYSTEM­

CHANGE ORDER I (FINAL) 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL 800-MHZ RADIO 
COMMUNICATION SYSTEM- RADIO CONSOLE SYSTEM 

(WORK ORDER 13-001) ·CHANGE ORDER 10 

BECKETT BRIDGE PROJECT 
DEVELOPMENT/ENVIRONMENTAL STUDY- n1~ I 

AMENDMENT 

CARPET MAINTENANCE CLEANING SERVICES· 
CONTRACT RENEWAL 

CARPET- I'URCHASE INCREASE 

DEMOLITION/ABATEMENT SERVICES· INCREASE 

CVB -INTERNATIONAL MARKETING REPRESENTATION-
4TH AMENDMENT/CONTRACT RENEWAL (FINAL) 

CVB- PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES- UNITED 
KINGDOM/IRELAND/GERMANY- 3RD 

AMENDMENT!CONTRACT RENEWAL (FINAL) 

CVB- RESEARCH SERVICES- 3RD 
AMENDMENT/CONTRACT RENEWAL (FINAL) 

BASCULE BRIDGES- PREVENTATIVE 
I MAINTENANCE/EMERGENCY RESPONSE SERVICES. 

AWARD OF BID 

WILSHIRE DR CULVERT REPLACEMENT- CHANGE ORDER 
I AMENDMENT 

SOUTH CROSS BAYOU WATER RECLAMATION FACILITY· 
UV DISINFECTION SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS· 2ND 

AMENDMENT 

FLOW METER 
PARTS/REPAIRS/ACCESSORIES/UPGRADES/CALIBRATION 

AWARD OF BID 

AIRPORT TAXIWAY PI·IASE I PAVEMENT 
REHABILITATION- CHANGE ORDER I 

STATE Of FLORIDA PURCHASING CARD SERVICES­
PURCHASE 

CAT47892 

134-0078-N; 
CAT447878 

145-0200-E: 
CAT4779i 

101-0186-NC; 
CAT47612 

145-0192-B: 
CAT47636. 

I 
WILDCAT ENTERPRISES INC $224500.00 

OVIVO USA LLC $443718.00 

II PCL CONSTRUCTION INC $4611958.00 

! MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC $40256453.00 

$803306.00 

$1640000.00 

S742357.oo I 

1 s2ooooo. oo 

DGES INC II $964500.00 

PARSONS WATER & 
INFRASTRUCTURE INC 

G-TEC EQUIPMENT$ 
SERVICES LLC; GOSSAMER 
BAY INC DBA UNIVERSAL 
CONTROLS INSTRUMENT 

SERVICE CO; INSTRUMENT 
SPECIALTIES INC 

lNG lNDUSTRlES 
ORIDA LLC 

BANK OF AMERICA NA 

LIMOSOUTH D/B/A CAREY 

$3033 794.00 

$667628.00 

$15356888.00 

$0.00 

file://G:\BDREC\DBFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\ToBeOCRed_CLKBR13\BCC_102015_20_Procurement.htm 

Page 3 of4 

11/19/2015 



•, 

" 

AppXtender List View 

BOARD OF 
49 83337 II COUNTY 

COMMISSIONERS 

BOARD OF 
83338 II COUNTY 

COMMISSIONERS 

BOARD OF 
83339' II COUNTY 

COMMISSIONERS 

83344 

83346 

83348 

II 10/20/2015 

II 10/20/2015 

II 10120/2015 

20 
CVB ·COMMERCIAL GROUND TRANSPORTATION· 

CONTRACT RENEWAL 

ENHANCED COUNTY WIDE AUTO DIALER NOT! FICA TION 
CAPABILITIES- 1ST AMENDMENT/VENDOR NAME 

CHANGE 

CVB INTERNATIONAL MARKETING REPRESENTATION-
4TH AMENDMENT/CONTRACT RENEWAL (FINAL) 

20 II UNIFORMS/PURCHASES- CONTRACT RENEWAL 

JOB ORDER CONTRACTING (JOC) SYSTEM CONSULTING 
SERVICES- PURCHASE 

PASSPORT ADVANTAGE SOFTWARE 
PPORT SERVICES· AWARD OF BID 

ODOR CONTROL UNITS MAINTENANCE- VENDOR NAME 
CHANGE 

EMPLOYEE GROUP LONG TERM DISABILITY/SHORT TERM 
DISABILITY PROGRAMS· TIME EXTENSION 

COLLECTION SERVICES- GARBAGE/TRASH· 2ND 
AMENDMENT 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL 800-MHZ RADIO 
COMMUNICATION SYSTEM- RADIO CONSOLE SYSTEM­

INCREASE 

COUNTYWIDE PAVEMENT PRESERVATION CHANGE 
ORDER 3 (FINAL) 

ANDSCAPEIGROUNDS MAINTENANCE SUSPENSION OF 
SERVICES/APPROVAL OF EMERGENCY CONTRACT 

LIMOUSINE OF TAMPA BAY; 
123-0436-B; II FIRST CLASS COACH co INC II 
CAT4760l D/B/A MARTZ GROUP; 

OLYMPUS LIMO INC 

FlRSTCALL NETWORK; 
12-0264-P; 

II 
EMERGENCY II CAT47572 COMMUNICATIONS 

NETWORKLLC 

GLOBAL TRAVEL 
MARKETING LTD DBA II TOURISM MARKETING 

PARTNERSHIP 

123-0006-B; I 
CAT47575 

DESIGN LAB INC; UN .. "'~, II 
CORP 

145-0288-SS; 

I GORDIAN GROUP INC 
CAT47582 

1_,1 1\'lOA n. I 
AKCA INC II 

US PEROXIDE LLC; US 
PEROXIDE LLC DBA USP 

TECHNOLOGIES 

078-0393-P; 
STANDARD INSURANCE CO II 

CAT47464 

WASTE MANAGEMENT INC 
145-0081-B; OF FLORIDA DBA WASTE 
CAT47474 MANAGEMENT OF PINELLAS II 

COUNTY 

\ SOLUTIONS INC I 
HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION 

001055A; 112-~~COD/BIATAMPAPAVEMENT 
0375-CP; CONSTRUCTORS: TAMPA II 

CAT47431 PAVEMENT CONSTRUCTORS 
INC 

112-0444-B; 145-11 BUCCANEER LANDSCAPE 

I 
0376-E; 

MANAGEMENT CORP 
CAT47430 

file:/ /G :\BD REC\D BFiles\DocumentManagement\OCRing\ ToBeOCRed _ CLKBR 13\BCC _1 020 15 _ 20 _ Procurement.htm 

Page 4 of4 

$370000.00 

$123100.00 

$288750.00 

$407639.00 

$1870451.00 

= 

151758.00 

$720000.00 

$0.00 I I 5 

$1303716.00 I I 5 

$250000.00 

$8201342.00 

$80000.00 

I 
$750000.00 

11/19/2015 




